
Business Name Contact Person Phone Number Email
1 AA Water Services Randy Gillis 478-283-0645 aawaterservices@gmail.com
2 Jay Johnson Plumbing Jay Johnson 478-447-6244 muleskiner@yahoo.com
3 Aaron Gay Aaron Gay 478-318-7780 shadowwalker47@yahoo.com>
4 E & J Plumbing Joseph Drewery 478-335-7064 dreweryjoseph@bellsouth.net
5 BFT Technicians, Inc. Donovan Kessinger Jr. 770-822-1514 djk-bfp.ccc@mindspring.com

6 International Fire Protection Michael Carter 229-392-0354 michael.carter@ifpinc.us

7 Pye Barker Fire Protection John Pittard 770-934-4449 pittardj@pyebarkerfire.com

8 Thompson Backflow Service Chris Thompson 478-318-9380 thompsonbackflow@aol.com

9 Alan Bryan Plumbing Brendan Bryan 478-471-9339 abryan364@windstream.com

10 Marler's Plumbing Service Jeff Marler 478-447-0026 marlersplumbingservices@yahoo.com

11 Empire Cross Connection Brandon Beach 770-309-2900 brandon@empireat.com

12 Al Sellers Plumbing Ricky Sellers 478-822-9202 asellersplumbing@bellsouth.net

13 Americal Backflow Specialties Chris Fox 404-391-3041 abs2186@aol.com

14 Davis & Tice Plumbing Co. Dwayne Davis 478-742-0105 davis_plumbing@bellsouth.net

15 Davis Plumbing Co. Caleb Dunn 478-258-5570 calebdwithdpc@gmail.com
16 Marsh Plumbing Guerry Marsh 478-808-4059 guerrymarsh@bellsouth.net

17 Ricky Heath Plumbing Arnie Carlson 478-738-0882 ricky@rickyheathplumbing.com

18 Donald R. Bowen Donald Bowen 678 -758-7830 bones30052@yahoo.com
19 Watson Plumbing Jeffrey Jackson 478-788-0292 watsonplumbingas@bellsouth.net

20 Tommy Chancey Plumbing Ed Kennedy 478-784-1632 no email

21 Lockett Plumbing Jeremy Lockett 478-960-7711 lockettplumbing@yahoo.com

22 Pine Enterprises Bryan Askew 770-614-9664 amy@pineenterprises.com

23 VSC Fire Systems Gary Donehoo 678-252-0600 gwdonehoo@vscfs.com

24 Affirm Backflow LLC Mak Jackson 678-993-4812 affirmbackflow.com

25 Billy Lunsford Plumbing Billy Lunsford 478-550-4919 lunsfordplumbing@gmail.com

26 Psycho Plumbing Chris Coleman 770-614-9032 psychoplumbing@gmail.com

27 Able Too Russell Atha 770-617-1466 backflow@abletoo.com

28 Century Fire Protection Dustin Bailey 770-506-2388 no email

29 Reynalds Bros Plumbing Michael Hanson 678-516-9312 michael@reynaldsbrothers.com
30 Central Fire Protection Ben Trawick 678-873-8381 bentrawick@yahoo.com
31 Annual Backflow Company Robert Thomason 770-871-5446 snowboardbigcountry@yahoo.com
32 Mr. Rooter Plumbing Adam Wellborn 478-954-3104 awellborn@mrrootermidga.com
33 Terry Yawn Terry Yawn 478-987-7319 info@fpsaga.com
34 Norman H. Zeller Norman Zellner 706-965-5951 backflowtester@gmail.com
35 Alliance Backflow Emanuel Toles 770-364-9550 emanuel.toles@yahoo.com

IMPORTANT

List of Certified Backflow Testers with State of Georgia

The MWA is not affiliated with, nor does it endorse or recommend any of the businesses listed below.

ADDITIONAL TESTERS CAN BE FOUND AT GAWP.ORG
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